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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

MEMO-2023-240: NOTICE OF MEETING RE PRESENTATION OF PENRO PALAWAN'S
AUTOMATION INITIATIVES
1 message

Records Management Division <rmdd@denr.gov.ph> Mon, Mar 20, 2023 at 12:55 AM
To: "Madonna V. Ramirez" <mvramirez@denr.gov.ph>, FMS Office of the Director <fms.od@denr.gov.ph>,
avfontanilla.fms@gmail.com, dirfms.denr@gmail.com, sms.accounting@denr.gov.ph, DIÑA NILLOSAN
<dmnillosan@denr.gov.ph>, Marika Joy Antonio <mjantonio@denr.gov.ph>, MAYBELL MANGUBOS
<mnmangubos@denr.gov.ph>, FMS Budget Division <budget@a.denr.gov.ph>, DENR Management Division
<fms.mgt@denr.gov.ph>, Perez <vmperez@denr.gov.ph>, Elvira Bobis <ecbobis@denr.gov.ph>, egnillosan@denr.gov.ph,
MENDOZA CECILIA <mbcecilia@denr.gov.ph>, Lea Marie Fajardo <lsfajardo@denr.gov.ph>, "ppdppso@yahoo.com"
<ppdppso@yahoo.com>, PPSO Planning & Programming Division <ppso.ppd@denr.gov.ph>, KISS Office of the Director
<kiss.od@denr.gov.ph>, Maria Elena Morallos-Manila <memmanila@denr.gov.ph>, "Imelda M. Diaz" <IMDiaz@denr.gov.ph>,
"admdiv_r4b@yahoo.com.ph" <admdiv_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com,
"denr4blegal@gmail.com" <denr4blegal@gmail.com>, "rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com" <rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com>,
"mutya2k5@yahoo.com" <mutya2k5@yahoo.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>,
"red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph" <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, "denr.mimaropa@gmail.com" <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>,
"pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com" <pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com>, "admimar4b@gmail.com" <admimar4b@gmail.com>, R4B
PENRO Palawan <penropalawan@denr.gov.ph>, denrpalawan@denr.gov.ph, penropal.recordsunit@gmail.com,
denrpenropalawan@gmail.com

Sir/Madam:
 
Attached is the above mentioned issuance in PDF format (Acrobat Reader 7.0
further optimized to version 4.0 and later version).
 

To download, click the attachment below.

For your information and record.
 
 
Very truly yours,
 
JOCELYN B. DE LAYOLA
OIC-Chief, Records Management Division 
Email Add: rmdd@denr.gov.ph
VOIP: 1150/ 1149
Telefax: (02) 89268079 (look for Maribel Garcia)
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